
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

0

18

2

62B

07

46

205

80

25

64

09

8B

66

0C

96

62

3

23

33

27A

27

73

21

272

46C

60

Name

Dean Baker

David Porter

Travis Engen

John Burke

Jacek Mucha

Steve Scullen

Howard Katz

Randy Johnson

Derek Jones

Mark Greenberg

Justin Frick

Roy Walzer

Richard Valentine

David Seuss

Francesco Melandri

Ed Swart

Bobby Brown

Alan Friedman

David Jacobs

Dominick Incantalupo

Larry Kessler

Turner Woodard

Bill Gelles

Nick Grewal

Peter McLaughlin

Mitchell Eitel

Class

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP1

11GTP3

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

11MP1

7BSR

7M

11MP1

11MP2

11MP1

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

7BSR

Best Tm

1:10.101

1:10.175

1:10.663

1:11.964

1:13.184

1:13.500

1:15.442

1:15.470

1:15.485

1:15.798

1:16.152

1:17.082

1:17.198

1:19.368

1:20.838

1:20.963

1:21.414

1:22.040

1:23.950

1:25.060

1:25.497

1:26.666

1:27.481

1:27.557

1:30.426

1:33.295

Year

1998

2007

2005

1999

2006

2009

1975

1975

1971

2005

1976

1970

2005

2004

1996

1971

1972

1972

1971

1973

1971

1975

1975

1973

1985

1971

Make

Riley & Scott

Pescarolo

Audi

Riley Scott

Swift

Oreca

Toj

Lola

Chevron

Pontiac

Osella

Chevron

Pontiac

Porsche

Porsche

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Chevron

Abarth Osella

Chevron

Lola

Model

MkIIIb

01 Judd

R8 LMP

MK III

JMS 016 CP

FLM09

205C

296

B19

GTOR

PA 6/8

B16 Spyder

GTOR

996 GT3 Cup

993 TT

B19

B2123

B21

B19

B23

B19

B31

B31

PA1

B36

T212

Engine

4000cc

5500cc

3600cc +Turbo

6000cc

2261cc

6200cc

1991cc

2000cc

2000cc

6200cc

2000cc

2000cc

6200cc

3600cc

3800cc

1999cc

2000cc

2000cc

2000cc

1975cc

2000cc

1993cc

2000cc

1980cc

2014cc

1975cc

Color

White/Blue

Blue

Silver/Red

Red

Black/Yellow

Blue/White

Gold

Blue/Yellow

Blue/Orange

Blue/Silver

White/Blue

Red

Blue/Silver

White/Blue

Black

Red/White

Silver/Maroon

Red/White

Yellow

Red/Yellow

Yellow

Yellow/Blue/Red

Blue/White

Red/White/Yellow

Blue/Yellow

Orange

Hometown

Bowmanville ON

Darien CT

Weston CT

Rumson NJ

Laval QC

Hingham MA

New York NY

Dallas TX

Harrisburg PA

North Quincy MA

Lewisberry PA

Litchfield CT

Braintree MA

Charlestown MA

Boston MA

Rolling Hills CA

Lyme NH

Vienna VA

Boulder CO

Oldwick NJ

Webster NY

Indianapolis IN

Chappaqua NY

Gilford NH

Lyme NH

New York NY

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

#33 & #21 - loss of fastest lap this session for blowing the BFA
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2015 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix

Group  7b, 11

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 10:24:56

Watkins Glen International 2.450 Miles

7/25/2015 10:20 AM


